Individual Results: Miramichi NB - Atlantic Regional - Aug 11, 2018

Rank Last Name

Category: Men

1
2
3

10
11
12

13

14

15

16

17

18
19

20

21

22

23
24

25
26
27
28
29
30

31

O'Neill
Betts
Storey

Einagel
Hallam

Melanson
Hartley
Blaquiére

Lemire

Pelletier
Nicolle
Morrison

TABBERT

Reesor

Nason
Orr
Parker

Lepage
McCullough

O'Toole
Arseneault
Vincent-Baril

McGraw
MacDonald

Chamberlain
MacNeil
Brown

Jay

Mcaleer

Beckingham

martin

First
Name

Fraser
Jonathan
Anthony

Eric
Ryan

lan
Jared

Mathieu-
Daniel

Marc-
Antoine

Yves
David
Mike

Matt

Blair
Nathan
Matt

Kevin
Jeremy

Chauncey
Marco
Mathieu

Patrick
Greg

Justin
Dustin
Tyler
Jesse
Steve

Andrew

Allen

Department

Fort McMurray Fire Department
CFB Gagetown
Fredericton Fire Department

Fort McMurray Fire Department
Fredericton Fire Department

Halifax Regional Fire Department
CFB Gagetown
Dieppe Fire Department

Campus Notre-Dame-de-Foy

Dalhousie F.D.
CFB Gagetown
North Perth Fire Service

North Perth Fire Service

North Perth Fire Service

Douglas Harbour F.D.
Riverview Fire Department

Halifax Regional Fire Department

Amherst FD
Fredericton Fire Department

Saint John Fire Department

Balmoral F.D.

Campus Notre-Dame-de-Foy
Shediac Fire Department
East River Fire Department

Shediac Fire Department
kingston ns fire rescue
Saint John Fire Department

Kinkora and Area Fire
Department

CFB Gagetown
Saint John Fire Department

Ambherst FD

Team Name

CFB Gagetown

Fredericton Fire
Department

Fredericton Fire
Department

CFB Gagetown

Dalhousie FD
CFB Gagetown

North Perth Fire Service
- North Perth Team
Spinrite

North Perth Fire Service
- North Perth Team
Spinrite

North Perth Fire Service
- North Perth Team
Spinrite

Riverview Fire
Department - Riverview
south eastern

Ambherst FD

Fredericton Fire
Department

Saint John Fire
Department - IAFF Local
771

Balmoral F.D.

Shediac Fire Department

East River Fire
Department

Shediac Fire Department

Saint John Fire
Department - IAFF Local
771

Kinkora and Area Fire
Department

CFB Gagetown

Saint John Fire
Department - IAFF Local
771

Amherst FD

Penalty |

Category Status

Men
Men
Men

Men
Men

Men
Men
Men

Men

Men
Men
Men

Stair
Men

Over 40

Over 50
Over 45

Hi-Rise
Box

Men

Men
Over 40

Men

Men
Men
Men
Men

Men
Men
Men

Men
Over 60
Men

Men Hammer

Results

01:19:14 WC
01:19:16 BYE
01:23:19 WC

01:23:26 WC
01:23:26 WC

01:28:80 WC
01:29:00 BYE
01:35:14 WC

01:35:88 WC

01:39:81 WC
01:40:00 BYE
01:40:55 WC

01:40:58 WC

01:41:60 WC

01:42:97 BYE

01:46:03 BYE

01:48:26 WC

01:50:80 WC
01:51:48 BYE

01:52:02 WC

01:52:24 WC

01:54:51 WC

01:55:60 WC
01:59:72 WC

01:59:78 WC
01:59:81 WC
02:00:29 WC
02:00:62 WC
02:01:27 BYE
02:02:29 WC

02:02:63 WC

Bye or
WildCard



32

33

34

35

36

37

38
39

40
41

42

43

44
45
46

47
48
49
50

51

52

53
54

55
56
57
58

59

60

61
62
63

64

65
66
67
68
69

lannan-
mcleod

drapeau

Cormier

Pigott

Homer

Shaddick

Fahie
Smith

LeBlanc
Lavallee

LeBlanc
Beattie

Wonnacott
Delorme
Squires

Gallant
Trowsdale
McGraw
Brennan

shaw
doucet

Hickey
Crouse

Daigle
Chouinard
Smith
Squires

Falconer
Thompson

Lepage
Poirier
Johnston

Donovan

Nash
Smith
Yip
Little
Cormier

cody
nathan

Pierre

Stephen

Mike

Corey

Scott
Nick

Marc
Martin

Mathieu
James

Brad
Chuck
Robert

Jason
Douglas
Kevin
Jason

kevin
shawn

Herby
Lee

Justin
Patrick
Roger
Joseph

Wayne
Dylan

Shawn
Michel
Steve

Joe

Tyler
Brandon
Simon
Kody
Marc

Miramichi Fire Department

Eel River Crossing Fire
Department

Saint John Fire Department

East River Fire Department

Riverview Fire Department

Miramichi Fire Department

kingston ns fire rescue
Riverview Fire Department

Shediac Fire Department
Balmoral F.D.

Memramcook Fire Department

Eel River Crossing Fire
Department

Charlottetown Fire Department
Amherst FD

Kinkora and Area Fire
Department

CFB Gagetown

Miscouche Fire Department
Shediac Fire Department
Miramichi Fire Department

East River Fire Department

Eel River Crossing Fire
Department

Dalhousie F.D.

Upper Kingsclear Fire
Department

CFB Gagetown
Balmoral F.D.
Dalhousie F.D.

Kinkora and Area Fire
Department

Miramichi Fire Department

Kinkora and Area Fire
Department

Ambherst FD
Amherst FD

Upper Kingsclear Fire
Department

Miramichi Fire Department

Dalhousie F.D.

Simonds Fire Department
Miramichi Fire Department
Amherst FD

Memramcook Fire Department

Miramichi Fire
Department

Eel River Crossing Fire
Department

Saint John Fire

Department - IAFF Local

771

East River Fire
Department

Riverview Fire
Department - Riverview
south eastern
Miramichi Fire
Department

Riverview Fire
Department - Riverview
south eastern

Shediac Fire Department

Balmoral F.D.

Memramcook Fire
Department

Eel River Crossing Fire
Department

Ambherst FD

Kinkora and Area Fire
Department

CFB Gagetown

Shediac Fire Department

Miramichi Fire
Department

East River Fire
Department

Eel River Crossing Fire
Department

Dalhousie FD

Balmoral F.D.
Dalhousie FD

Kinkora and Area Fire
Department

Miramichi Fire
Department

Kinkora and Area Fire
Department

Ambherst FD
Amherst FD

Miramichi Fire
Department
Dalhousie FD

Memramcook Fire
Department

Men

Men

Men

Men

Men

Men

Men
Men

Men
Men

Men

Men

Over 55
Men
Over 50

Over 40
Over 45
Men

Over 45

Over 45

Men

Over 55
Men

Men
Men
Over 45
Men

Over 45

Over 45

Men
Men
Over 45

Over 40

Men
Men
Men
Men
Over 40

Donut
Box

Hi-Rise
Box

Missed
Hydrant

DNF

02:03:11 WC

02:05:48 WC

02:05:95 WC

02:07:86 WC

02:08:94 WC

02:10:37 WC

02:10:94 WC
02:11:00 WC

02:11:61 WC
02:13:62 WC

02:13:77 WC

02:14:66 WC

02:14:78 BYE
02:17:81 WC
02:20:16 WC

02:20:26 BYE
02:27:29 WC
02:27:32 WC
02:27:51 WC

02:31:93 WC

02:33:52 WC

02:35:31 WC
02:37:14

02:40:20

02:42:54 WC
02:47:02 WC
02:50:17 WC

02:51:70 WC

03:01:21 WC

03:17:97 WC
03:19:40 WC
03:27:06 WC

03:32:92 WC

03:39:06 WC
03:50:13
04:22:69
06:02:73
00:00:00



70 Pierre- Kevens Service Incendie Ville de Men DNS 00:00:00
Dominique Varennes

Category: Women

1 Charest Vicki Memramcook Fire Department Memramcook Fire Women 07:17:47 BYE
Department
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