Individual Results: Miramichi NB - Atlantic Regional - Aug 11, 2018

Rank	Last Name	First Name	Department	Team Name	Category	Penalty Status	Results	Bye or WildCard			
Category: Men											
1	O'Neill	Fraser	Fort McMurray Fire Department		Men		01:19:14	WC			
2	Betts	Jonathan	CFB Gagetown	CFB Gagetown	Men		01:19:16	BYE			
3	Storey	Anthony	Fredericton Fire Department	Fredericton Fire Department	Men		01:23:19				
4	Einagel	Eric	Fort McMurray Fire Department		Men		01:23:26	WC			
5	Hallam	Ryan	Fredericton Fire Department	Fredericton Fire Department	Men		01:23:26	WC			
6	Melanson	lan	Halifax Regional Fire Department		Men		01:28:80	WC			
7	Hartley	Jared	CFB Gagetown	CFB Gagetown	Men		01:29:00	BYE			
8	Blaquière	Mathieu- Daniel	Dieppe Fire Department		Men		01:35:14	WC			
9	Lemire	Marc- Antoine	Campus Notre-Dame-de-Foy		Men		01:35:88	WC			
10	Pelletier	Yves	Dalhousie F.D.	Dalhousie FD	Men		01:39:81	WC			
11	Nicolle	David	CFB Gagetown	CFB Gagetown	Men		01:40:00	BYE			
12	Morrison	Mike	North Perth Fire Service	North Perth Fire Service - North Perth Team Spinrite	Men	Stair	01:40:55	WC			
13	TABBERT	AJ	North Perth Fire Service	North Perth Fire Service - North Perth Team Spinrite	Men		01:40:58	WC			
14	Reesor	Matt	North Perth Fire Service	North Perth Fire Service - North Perth Team Spinrite	Over 40		01:41:60	WC			
15	Nason	Blair	Douglas Harbour F.D.		Over 50		01:42:97	BYE			
16	Orr	Nathan	Riverview Fire Department	Riverview Fire Department - Riverview south eastern	Over 45		01:46:03	BYE			
17	Parker	Matt	Halifax Regional Fire Department		Men	Hi-Rise Box	01:48:26	WC			
18	Lepage	Kevin	Amherst FD	Amherst FD	Men		01:50:80	WC			
19	McCullough	Jeremy	Fredericton Fire Department	Fredericton Fire Department	Over 40		01:51:48	BYE			
20	O'Toole	Chauncey	Saint John Fire Department	Saint John Fire Department - IAFF Local 771	Men		01:52:02	WC			
21	Arseneault	Marco	Balmoral F.D.	Balmoral F.D.	Men		01:52:24	WC			
22	Vincent-Baril	Mathieu	Campus Notre-Dame-de-Foy		Men		01:54:51	WC			
23	McGraw	Patrick	Shediac Fire Department	Shediac Fire Department	Men		01:55:60	WC			
24	MacDonald	Greg	East River Fire Department	East River Fire Department	Men		01:59:72	WC			
25	Chamberlain	Justin	Shediac Fire Department	Shediac Fire Department	Men		01:59:78	WC			
26	MacNeil	Dustin	kingston ns fire rescue		Men		01:59:81	WC			
27	Brown	Tyler	Saint John Fire Department	Saint John Fire Department - IAFF Local 771	Men		02:00:29	WC			
28	Jay	Jesse	Kinkora and Area Fire Department	Kinkora and Area Fire Department	Men		02:00:62	WC			
29	Mcaleer	Steve	CFB Gagetown	CFB Gagetown	Over 60		02:01:27	BYE			
30	Beckingham	Andrew	Saint John Fire Department	Saint John Fire Department - IAFF Local 771	Men		02:02:29	WC			
31	martin	Allen	Amherst FD	Amherst FD	Men	Hammer	02:02:63	WC			

32	lannan- mcleod	cody	Miramichi Fire Department	Miramichi Fire Department	Men		02:03:11 WC
33	drapeau	nathan	Eel River Crossing Fire Department	Eel River Crossing Fire Department	Men	Donut Box	02:05:48 WC
34	Cormier	Pierre	Saint John Fire Department	Saint John Fire Department - IAFF Local 771	Men		02:05:95 WC
35	Pigott	Stephen	East River Fire Department	East River Fire Department	Men	Hi-Rise Box	02:07:86 WC
36	Homer	Mike	Riverview Fire Department	Riverview Fire Department - Riverview south eastern	Men		02:08:94 WC
37	Shaddick	Corey	Miramichi Fire Department	Miramichi Fire Department	Men		02:10:37 WC
38	Fahie	Scott	kingston ns fire rescue		Men		02:10:94 WC
39	Smith	Nick	Riverview Fire Department	Riverview Fire Department - Riverview south eastern	Men		02:11:00 WC
40	LeBlanc	Marc	Shediac Fire Department	Shediac Fire Department	Men		02:11:61 WC
41	Lavallee	Martin	Balmoral F.D.	Balmoral F.D.	Men	Missed Hydrant	02:13:62 WC
42	LeBlanc	Mathieu	Memramcook Fire Department	Memramcook Fire Department	Men		02:13:77 WC
43	Beattie	James	Eel River Crossing Fire Department	Eel River Crossing Fire Department	Men		02:14:66 WC
44	Wonnacott	Brad	Charlottetown Fire Department		Over 55		02:14:78 BYE
45	Delorme	Chuck	Amherst FD	Amherst FD	Men		02:17:81 WC
46	Squires	Robert	Kinkora and Area Fire Department	Kinkora and Area Fire Department	Over 50		02:20:16 WC
47	Gallant	Jason	CFB Gagetown	CFB Gagetown	Over 40		02:20:26 BYE
48	Trowsdale	Douglas	Miscouche Fire Department		Over 45		02:27:29 WC
49	McGraw	Kevin	Shediac Fire Department	Shediac Fire Department	Men		02:27:32 WC
50	Brennan	Jason	Miramichi Fire Department	Miramichi Fire Department	Over 45		02:27:51 WC
51	shaw	kevin	East River Fire Department	East River Fire Department	Over 45		02:31:93 WC
52	doucet	shawn	Eel River Crossing Fire Department	Eel River Crossing Fire Department	Men		02:33:52 WC
53	Hickey	Herby	Dalhousie F.D.	Dalhousie FD	Over 55		02:35:31 WC
54	Crouse	Lee	Upper Kingsclear Fire Department		Men		02:37:14
55	Daigle	Justin	CFB Gagetown		Men		02:40:20
56	Chouinard	Patrick	Balmoral F.D.	Balmoral F.D.	Men		02:42:54 WC
57	Smith	Roger	Dalhousie F.D.	Dalhousie FD	Over 45		02:47:02 WC
58	Squires	Joseph	Kinkora and Area Fire Department	Kinkora and Area Fire Department	Men		02:50:17 WC
59	Falconer	Wayne	Miramichi Fire Department	Miramichi Fire Department	Over 45		02:51:70 WC
60	Thompson	Dylan	Kinkora and Area Fire Department	Kinkora and Area Fire Department	Over 45		03:01:21 WC
61	Lepage	Shawn	Amherst FD	Amherst FD	Men		03:17:97 WC
62	Poirier	Michel	Amherst FD	Amherst FD	Men		03:19:40 WC
63	Johnston	Steve	Upper Kingsclear Fire Department		Over 45		03:27:06 WC
64	Donovan	Joe	Miramichi Fire Department	Miramichi Fire Department	Over 40		03:32:92 WC
65	Nash	Tyler	Dalhousie F.D.	Dalhousie FD	Men		03:39:06 WC
66	Smith	Brandon	Simonds Fire Department		Men		03:50:13
67	Yip	Simon	Miramichi Fire Department		Men		04:22:69
68	Little	Kody	Amherst FD		Men		06:02:73
69	Cormier	Marc	Memramcook Fire Department	Memramcook Fire	Over 40	DNF	00:00:00
			·	Department			

Pierre-Dominique 70 Kevens Service Incendie Ville de Men DNS 00:00:00 Varennes **Category: Women** 1 Charest Vicki Memramcook Fire Department Memramcook Fire Women 07:17:47 BYE Department